ISO/PTC
TCLO4P

TC 207
SC 3

IS0

Country

Argentina
Australia
Austria
Belgium
Brazil
Canada

Chile

China
Colombia
Cuba

Czech Republic
Denmark
Estonia
Finland
France
Germany
Greece
Iceland
India
Indonesia
Ireland
Japan

Korea, Republic of
Malaysia
Mexico
Netherlands
New Zealand
Norway
Philippines
Poland
Russian Federation
Singapore
South Africa
Spain

Sri Lanka
Sweden
Switzerland

Tanzania, United Rep.

Thailand

Trinidad and Tobago

Turkey

Ukraine

United Kingdom
Uruguay

USA

Yugoslavia
Zimbabwe

PARTICIPATION TABLES

Environmental management
Environmental labelling

Member

IBN
ABNT
SCC
INN
CSBTS
ICONTEC
NC
COSMT
DS
MC EST
SFS
AFNOR
DIN
ELOT
STRI
BIS
DSN
NSATI
JISC
KIAA
SIRIM
DGN
NNI
SNZ
NSF
BPS
PKN
GOST R
SISIR
SABS
AENOR
SLSI
SIS
SNV
of TBS
TISI
TTBS
TSE
DSTU
BSI
UNIT
ANSI
SZS
SAZ

Present
Status Date
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1994-01-05
1993-06-28
1993-11-24
1993-11-02
1994-08-23
1993-07-14
1994-08-24
1995-08-08
1994-08-10
1993-11-25
1993-11-24
1993-08-03
1995-05-31
1993-06-28
1993-06-30
1993-06-29
1995-06-26
1993-12-15
1994-12-07
1995-04-26
1993-07-07
1993-08-17
1993-12-13
1993-09-23
1995-05-17
1993-06-28
1995-02-10
1995-10-06
1995-08-10
1993-07-13
1995-06-30
1995-04-04
1995-07-05
1993-11-04
1994-02-08
1993-07-12
1995-11-24
1995-01-26
1993-10-22
1993-06-28
1994-02-25
1995-04-10
1993-06-28
1995-06-30
1993-07-02
1994-11-24

1895-07-04

Remarks

Date
Page

1996-01-26
5

Previous
Status Date

1994-02-15

1993-06-29

1993-09-23
1995-05-10

1993-07-05



ISO/PTC
TCLO4P

TC
SC

ISO

Country

207
3

PARTICIPATION TABLES

Environmental management
Environmental labelling

Member

Present
Status Date

Date 1996-01-26
Page 6
Previous

Remarks

Status Date

SC

Country

* =

= suspended member

S + P members
O members
TOTAL

Environmental performance evaluation

Member

Present
Status Date

38

47

Previous

Remarks

Status Date

Argentina
Australia
Austria
Belgium

Brazil

Canada

Chile

China

Colombia

Cuba

Czech Republic
Denmark
Finland
France
Germany
Iceland

India
Indonesia
Ireland
Italy
Jamaica
Japan
Korea,
Lithuania
Malaysia
Mexico
Netherlands
New Zealand
Norway
Philippines
Poland
Portugal
Singapore
Slovakia
South Africa
Spain

Sri Lanka
Sweden

Republic of

IBN
ABNT
SCC
INN
CSBTS
ICONTEC
NC
COSMT
DS
SFS
AFNOR
DIN
STRI
BIS
DSN
NSAI
UNI
JBS
JISsC
KIAA
MC LTU
SIRIM
DGN
NNI
SNZ
NSF
BPS
PKN
IPQ
SISIR
UNMS
SABS
AENOR
SLSI
SIS

1996-01-15
1995-03-17
1993-11-24
1993-11-02
1994-08-23
1993-11-02
1994-08-24
1995-01-16
1994-08-10
1993-11-25
1995-05-11
1993-08-03
1993-06-28
1993-06-30
1993-06-29
1993-12-15
1994-12-07
1995-04-26
1994-04-08
1995-01-16
1995-09-13
1993-08-17
1993-12-13
1994-04-08
1994-10-26
1995-05-17
1993-06-28
1993-09-01
1993-06-29
1995-08-10
1993-07-13
1994-11-24
1993-09-23
1994-02-23
1993-07-07
1993-11-04
1994-02-08
1993-07-12
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Request KG

1994-01-05
1993-07-08

1993-08-13

1994-02-15
1993-07-07

1993-09-23



ISO/PTC
TCLO4P

IS0 TC

207

SC

Country

PARTICIPATION TABLES

Environmental management
Environmental performance evaluation

Member

Present
Status Date

Date 1996-01-26
Page

7

Previous

Remarks

Status Date

Switzerland
Tanzania,
Thailand

Trinidad and Tobago

Turkey

Ukraine

United Kingdom
Uruguay

USA

Yugoslavia
Zimbabwe

sC

Country

United Rep.

SNV
of TBS
TISI
TTBS
TSE
DSTU
BSI
UNIT
ANSI
SZS
SAZ

P 1993-07-05
P 1995-01-26
P 1993-10-22
0 1993-06-28
P 1994-02-25
P 1995-04-10
P 1993-06-28
P 1995-06-30
S 1993-06-28

0 1994-11-24
P 1995-07-04

* = guspended member

Life cycle assessment

Member

Present
Status Date

S + P members
O members
TOTAL

39
10
49

Previous

Remarks

Status Date

Argentina
Australia
Austria
Belgium
Brazil
Canada
Chile
China
Colombia
Cuba
Czech Republic
Denmark
Finland
France
Germany
Iceland
Indonesia
Ireland
Israel
Italy
Japan

Korea, Republic of

Malaysia
Mexico
Mongolia
Netherlands
New Zealand

EA RS MR Y
5

IBN
ABNT
SccC
INN
CSBTS
ICONTEC
NC
COSMT
DS
SFS
AFNOR
DIN
STRI
DSN
NSAI
SII
UNI
JISC
KIAA
SIRIM

1995-10-16
1993-07-08
1993-11-24
1993-11-02
1994-08-23
1993-11-02
1994-08-24
1995-08-08
1994-08-10
1995-11-07
1993-08-13
1993-08-03
1993-06-28
1993-06-28
1993-06-29
1993-12-15
1995-04-26
1993-07-07
1994-07-26
1993-12-01
1993-08-17
1993-12-13
1994-10-26
1995-05-17
1994-07-04
1993-06-28
1995-02-14
1893-06-29
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1994-01-05

1993-11-25

1994-02-15

1993-09-23

1964-04-26



ISO/PTC
TCLO4P

IS0 TC 207
SC 5

Country

Philippines
Poland
Singapore
Slovakia
South Africa
Spain

Sri Lanka
Sweden
Switzerland
Thailand

Trinidad and Tobago

Turkey

Ukraine

United Kingdom
Uruguay

USA

Yugoslavia
Zimbabwe

SC 6

Country

Argentina
Australia
Belgium
Brazil
Canada
Chile

China
Colombia
Cuba

Czech Republic
Denmark
Finland
France
Germany
Iceland
Indonesia
Ireland
Japan
Korea, Republic of
Malaysia
Netherlands

PARTICIPATION TABLES

Environmental management
Life cycle assessment

Member

BPS
PKN
SISIR
UNMS
SABS
AENOR
SLST
SIS
SNV
TISI
TTBS
TSE
DSTU
BSI
UNIT
ANST
SZS
SAZ

k J—

Present
Status Date

1995-08-10
1993-07-13
1995-11-15
1994-02-23
1993-07-07
1993-11-04
1994-02-08
1993-07-12
1993-07-05
1993-10-22
1993-06-28
1994-02-25
1995-04-10
1993-06-28
1995-06-30
1993-07-02
1994-11-24
1995-07-04

= suspended member

Terms and definitions

Member

IRAM
SAA
IBN
ABNT
SCC
INN
CSBTS
ICONTEC
NC
COSMT
DS
SFS
AFNOR
DIN
STRI
DSN
NSAI
JIsC
KIAA
SIRIM
NNT

Present
Status Date

d
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1994-01-05
1993-07-08

Remarks

Remarks

Date 1996-01-26

Page

8

Previous

o]

S + P members

O members
TOTAL

Status Date

1993-09-23

37

46

Previous

1996-01-17 Auto. P

1994-08-23
1994-01-11

1996-01-17 Auto. P

1995-08-08
15994-08-10

1996-01-17 Auto. P

1993-08-13
1993-08-03
1993-06-28
1993-06-30
1995-01-05
1993-12-15
1995-04-26
1993-07-07
1993-08-17
1993-12-13
1994-10-26
1995-08-10

Status Date

1993-11-02

1993-11-02
1994-08-24

1993-11-25

1993-06-29

1994-02-15

1993-09-23
1993-06-28



ISO/PTC
TCLO4P

ISO TC 207
SC 6

Country

Norway
Philippines
Poland
Singapore
South Africa
Spain

Sri Lanka
Sweden
Switzerland
Thailand
Trinidad and Tobago
Turkey

Ukraine

United Kingdom
Uruguay

USA

Yugoslavia
Zimbabwe

Status P: active participant in the technical work

Status O: observer

PARTICIPATION TABLES

Member

NSF
BPS
PKN
SISIR
SABS
AENOR
SLSI
SIS
SNV
TISI
TTBS
TSE
DSTU
BSI
UNIT
ANST
SZS
SAZ

* =

Environmental management
Terms and definitions

Present
Status Date

1993-06-28
1995-08-10
1993-07-13
1993-09-23
1993-07-07
1993-11-17
1994-02-08
1993-07-12
1993-07-05
1996-01-17
1993-06-28
1996-01-17
1995-04-10
1993-06-28
1995-06-30
1993-07-02
1994-11-24
1995-07-04

= suspended member

Status S: member body holding the secretariat of the committee

Date 1996-01-26

Page 9
Previous
Remarks Status Date
Auto. P 1993-10-22
Auto. P 1994-02-25
S + P members : 14
O members : 25
TOTAL : 39








